The TSB582 dual high-output
amplifier simplifies circuitry for
driving inductive and low-ohmic
loads like motors, valves, and
rotary resolvers in industrial
applications and automotive
systems such as traction inverter,
steer-by-wire and auto-parking.

Typical application circuits - Rotary resolver (exicitation amplifier)
Product ordering
Order code Grade Temperature range Package Packing
TSB582IDT Industrial
-40°C to +125°C
SO8 exposed pad
Tape & reel
TSB582IYDT (1) Automotive
TSB582IQ2T Industrial
DFN8 exposed pad wettable flank
TSB582IYQ2T (1) Automotive
Note (1): Qualified and characterized according to AEC Q100 and Q003 or equivalent, advanced screening according to AEC Q001 & Q002 or equivalent.
TSB582 High-voltage and high-current capability operational amplifier